Intrusion Alarm Systems - ICP-MAP0115 MAP Power enclosure
ICP-MAP0115 MAP Power enclosure
Modular Alarm Platform 5000
u Can be added to a MAP Panel Enclosure Kit to
increase the back-up time
u Suitable for a power supply and two sets of 2x
12 V / 38-45 Ah batteries
The MAP Power Enclosure Kit (ICP‑MAP0115)

Environmental class (VdS 2110) II
Intrusion Alarm Systems - ICP-MAP0115 MAP Power enclosure 2 | 2
Ordering information
ICP-MAP0115 MAP Power enclosure
Kit contains one MAP Power Enclosure, one MAP Panel
Enclosure Tamper Switch, one MAP Enclosure Lockset,
one MAP AC Terminal Block, and an accessory pack
containing connection cables.
Order number ICP-MAP0115 | F.01U.126.315
Accessories
ICP-MAP0065 MAP Terminal block
Terminal block to connect supply voltage to the MAP
power supply 150W.
Order number ICP-MAP0065 | F.01U.076.162
ICP-MAP0060 MAP Enclosure lockset
Lock, two keys, and two warranty seals for use on MAP
Panel Enclosure, MAP Power Enclosure, or MAP
Expansion Enclosure.
Order number ICP-MAP0060 | F.01U.074.338
ICP-MAP0050 MAP Panel/power enclosure, tamper
switch
Fits in the MAP Panel and MAP Power Enclosures.
Order number ICP-MAP0050 | F.01U.217.039